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Description

199401140000
15561

01/14/1994
10:41:40

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS,
BARRY

199401280000
30841

01/28/1994
02:02:36

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS,
MARSHA

199402240000
61661

02/24/1994
02:17:25

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WIDEMAN,
JOHN G

199404070001
14791

04/07/1994
02:49:58

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARNAT,
DEBORAH S

199405230001
65551

05/23/1994
12:22:14

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW

199405310001
74661

05/31/1994
04:00:52

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NUCKOLS,
SUSAN

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199408010002
38591

08/01/1994
10:09:43

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OKOREN,
MARIE L

199208260001
81291

199408180002
57171

08/18/1994
12:32:50

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATTAWAY,
KENDA C

199408180002
57221

08/18/1994
12:45:43

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOAGLAND,
ALVIN L

199408180002
57241

08/18/1994
12:45:45

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAPET,
FRANCIS M

199405260001
70061

05/26/1994
11:23:25

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON,
RONNIE E

199409290002
96901

09/29/1994
10:44:30

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT,
VIVIAN D

199409300002
99041

09/30/1994
01:06:14

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARNAT,
DEBORAH S

199404070001
14791

199411020003
26821

11/02/1994
09:36:24

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
PAUL G

199411170003
42901

11/17/1994
10:12:01

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
LESLIE L


