				· · · · · ·			<u> </u>			<u>D CREDIT</u>	· · · · ·
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401140000 15561	01/14/1994 10:41:40	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS, BARRY						
199401280000 30841	01/28/1994 02:02:36	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, MARSHA						
199402240000 61661	02/24/1994 02:17:25	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WIDEMAN, JOHN G						
199404070001 14791	04/07/1994 02:49:58	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARNAT, DEBORAH S						
199405230001 65551	05/23/1994 12:22:14	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, MICHAEL D						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW
199405310001 74661	05/31/1994 04:00:52	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NUCKOLS, SUSAN						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199408010002 38591	08/01/1994 10:09:43	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OKOREN, MARIE L					199208260001 81291	
199408180002 57171	08/18/1994 12:32:50	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ATTAWAY, KENDA C						
199408180002 57221	08/18/1994 12:45:43	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOAGLAND, ALVIN L						
199408180002 57241	08/18/1994 12:45:45	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAPET, FRANCIS M						
199405260001 70061	05/26/1994 11:23:25	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON, RONNIE E						
199409290002 96901	09/29/1994 10:44:30	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, VIVIAN D						
199409300002 99041	09/30/1994 01:06:14	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARNAT, DEBORAH S					199404070001 14791	
199411020003 26821	11/02/1994 09:36:24	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, PAUL G						
199411170003 42901	11/17/1994 10:12:01	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, LESLIE L						